
Buffalo Harbor Cruise

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Development Fund Board Meetings

Friday, August 16, 2024

WOW Student Employment Job Fair 

Friday, August 23, 2024

Intramural Sign-Ups 

Monday, August 26, 2024

Rock Wall 

Monday, August 26, 2024

Intramural Sign-Ups 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024

Intramural Sign-Ups 

Wednesday, August 28, 2024

Rock Wall 

Wednesday, August 28, 2024

Intramural Sign-Ups 

Thursday, August 29, 2024

Intramural Sign-Ups 

Friday, August 30, 2024

Rock Wall 

Friday, August 30, 2024

Women's Soccer Match

Sunday, September 1, 2024
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Intramural Sign-Ups 

Monday, September 2, 2024

Rock Wall 

Monday, September 2, 2024

Intramural Sign-Ups 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024

Intramural Sign-Ups 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024

Rock Wall 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024

Intramural Sign-Ups 

Thursday, September 5, 2024

Buffalo Bisons Game

Thursday, September 5, 2024

Intramural Sign-Ups 

Friday, September 6, 2024

Rock Wall 

Friday, September 6, 2024

Men's Soccer Match

Saturday, September 7, 2024

Rock Wall 

Monday, September 9, 2024
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Zumba 

Monday, September 9, 2024

Men's Soccer Match

Wednesday, September 11, 2024

Women's Soccer Match

Wednesday, September 11, 2024

Delta Chi Omega and Kappa Sigma Epsilon 70th Reunion

Friday, September 13, 2024

Rock Wall 

Friday, September 13, 2024

Baseball Reunion 2024

Saturday, September 14, 2024

Women's Soccer Match

Saturday, September 14, 2024

Men's Soccer Match

Saturday, September 14, 2024

Men's Soccer Match

Saturday, September 14, 2024

Alfred State Open

Monday, September 16, 2024

Rock Wall 

Monday, September 16, 2024
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Zumba 

Monday, September 16, 2024

Tuesday Talks: Do you even need student loans?

Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Men's Soccer Match

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

Rock Wall 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

Rock Wall 

Friday, September 20, 2024

Women's Soccer Match

Saturday, September 21, 2024

Rock Wall 

Monday, September 23, 2024

Zumba 

Monday, September 23, 2024

Fall Career Fair-Alfred

Wednesday, September 25, 2024

Rock Wall 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024

Rock Wall 

Friday, September 27, 2024
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Men's Soccer Match

Saturday, September 28, 2024

Women's Soccer Match

Saturday, September 28, 2024

Volleyball Match

Sunday, September 29, 2024

Rock Wall 

Monday, September 30, 2024

Zumba 

Monday, September 30, 2024

Men's Soccer Match

Tuesday, October 1, 2024

Rock Wall 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Volleyball Match

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Musical Auditions - The Guy That Didn't Like Musicals

Thursday, October 3, 2024

Musical Auditions - The Guy That Didn't Like Musicals

Friday, October 4, 2024

Rock Wall 

Wednesday, October 9, 2024
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Men's Soccer Match

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Rock Wall 

Friday, October 11, 2024

Men's Soccer Match

Saturday, October 12, 2024

Women's Soccer Match

Saturday, October 12, 2024

Boxing Fitness Class 

Monday, October 14, 2024

Rock Wall 

Monday, October 14, 2024

Zumba 

Monday, October 14, 2024

Tuesday Talks: I'm graduating, now what? Part 1 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Women's Soccer Match

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Fall Career Fair-Wellsville

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Rock Wall 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024
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Volleyball Match

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Volleyball Match

Saturday, October 19, 2024

Boxing Fitness Class 

Monday, October 21, 2024

Rock Wall 

Monday, October 21, 2024

Zumba 

Monday, October 21, 2024

Rock Wall 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024

Rock Wall 

Friday, October 25, 2024

Open House 8:30 AM

Saturday, October 26, 2024

Men's Soccer Match

Saturday, October 26, 2024

Women's Soccer Match

Saturday, October 26, 2024

Boxing Fitness Class 

Monday, October 28, 2024
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https://pioneerlink.alfredstate.edu/event/10199188
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Rock Wall 

Monday, October 28, 2024

Zumba 

Monday, October 28, 2024

Rock Wall 

Wednesday, October 30, 2024

Volleyball Match

Wednesday, October 30, 2024

Rock Wall 

Friday, November 1, 2024

Volleyball Match

Saturday, November 2, 2024

Open House 8:30 AM

Sunday, November 10, 2024

Open House 8:30 AM

Sunday, March 23, 2025

Open House 8:30 AM

Saturday, April 12, 2025

Commencement 1:00 PM

Saturday, May 10, 2025
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https://pioneerlink.alfredstate.edu/event/10184881
https://pioneerlink.alfredstate.edu/event/10185923
https://pioneerlink.alfredstate.edu/event/10184882
https://pioneerlink.alfredstate.edu/event/10199190
https://pioneerlink.alfredstate.edu/event/10184883
https://pioneerlink.alfredstate.edu/event/10199191
https://events.alfredstate.edu/MasterCalendar/EventDetails.aspx?data=hHr80o3M7J6iY27cF4wDDZtX5lrRRvibYIOxNXVXTyX4pdkhGnYCk%2bfL1FtzrTaw
https://events.alfredstate.edu/MasterCalendar/EventDetails.aspx?data=hHr80o3M7J4jXVAkbnqZyIC%2bE3x11y%2bjyhq0fu7UsHLbtIobc9kisiOFKbh3NpI4
https://events.alfredstate.edu/MasterCalendar/EventDetails.aspx?data=hHr80o3M7J7gdEuaaHZvD%2bkCqGwvUszS0Rg4%2bV1zSnhIS4S%2b84LVxULOr6aaR%2b%2fQ
https://events.alfredstate.edu/MasterCalendar/EventDetails.aspx?data=hHr80o3M7J4ucA6XcURIGaGTQR%2fpFWwrF6s%2fk%2fCRPg5zs%2b07G4ukg%2fTEnZu25bDa

